Harmonogram zajęć grup młodzieżowych U-19
	
	U-17
	U-15
	U-13
	U-12
	U-11
	U-10
	U-9
	U-8
	U-7
	U-19
	

	Poniedziałek
	Płyta B
	Stadion LA
	 
	Stadion LA 2 boiska boczne
	Stadion LA 2 boiska boczne
	Stadion LA
	Boisko Polanka
	Stadion LA  
	Boisko Polanka
	Stadion LA 
	

	 
	17.00-18.30
	15.30-17.00
	 
	18.30-20.00
	15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
	16.00-17.30
	17.00-18.30
	17.30-19.00
	18.30-20.00 
	

	Wtorek
	Płyta B
	Stadion LA
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	Stadion LA 2 boiska boczne
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	Stadion LA 
	

	 
	17.00-18.30
	15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
	 
	 
	15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
	 
	 
	18.30-20.00 
	

	Środa
	Płyta B
	Stadion LA
	Stadion LA 
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA 2 boiska boczne
	Boisko Polanka
	Stadion LA 
	

	 
	17.00-18.30
	15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
	17.00-18.30
	 
	 
	 
	15.30-17.00
	17.30-19.00
	18.30-20.00 
	

	Czwartek
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA 
	Stadion LA 
	 
	Stadion LA
	Stadion LA 
	Boisko Polanka
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	18.30-20.00
	15.30-17.00
	 
	17.00-18.30
	15.30-17.00
	17.30-19.00
	 
	

	Piątek 
	Płyta B
	Stadion LA
	Stadion LA 
	 
	Stadion LA 2 boiska boczne
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA 
	

	 
	17.00-18.30
	15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
	 
	15.30-17.00
	17.00-18.30
	 
	 
	 
	18.30-20.00 
	




Harmonogram zajęć indywidualnych
	
	Bramkarze 2
	Bramkarze 2
	Bramkarze 1
	Trening Motoryczny
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Poniedziałek
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	17.00-18.30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wtorek
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	15.30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Środa
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	15.30-18.30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Czwartek
	Stadion LA
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	17.00-18.30
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Piątek 
	 
	 
	 
	Stadion LA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	17.00-18.30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



